




































































































































































































































































































































TOTAL DIST

BEGINNING BALANCE 57,545.69                               BEGINNING BALANCE 73,051.64                    130,597.33  

REVENUE REVENUE

Assessments 25,385.53                               Assessments 38,415.57                    63,801.10    

Interest 1,844.83                                 Interest 2,748.37                      4,593.20       

TOTAL REVENUE 27,230.36                               TOTAL REVENUE 41,163.94                    68,394.30    

EXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES

PCM - management fee 4,294.02                                 PCM - management fee 7,434.00                      11,728.02    

PCM - itemized costs 6,198.60                                 PCM - itemized costs 8,299.54                      14,498.14    

PCM - advance payback (4,590.91)                                PCM - advance payback (8,015.97)                     (12,606.88)   

Reg - management fee -                                           Reg - management fee -                                -                 

Reg - itemized costs 11,017.25                               Reg - itemized costs 15,214.31                    26,231.56    

Reg - advance 7,570.00                                 Reg - advance 11,423.00                    18,993.00    

Engineer 1,651.08                                 Engineer 1,651.07                      3,302.15       

Bus Journal/Lozano Smith 113.75                                    Bus Journal/Lozano Smith 33.75                            147.50          

City of Clovis 1,408.75                                 City of Clovis 575.00                          1,983.75       

TOTAL EXPENSE 27,662.54                               TOTAL EXPENSE 36,614.70                    64,277.24    

ENDING BALANCE 57,113.51                               ENDING BALANCE 77,600.88                    134,714.39  

-                                           -                                

Blackhorse Assessment District

Income Statements

For the period July 1, 2019 - June 30, 2020

AREA ONE AREA TWO

3 Income Statement FYE 6-30-20 Electronic Manually Itemized By City.xlsx



Start: 07/01/2019
End 06/30/2020

Reference
Posting

Date

GL

2020 GL Transactions by Date Range
City of Clovis

Vendor ID Amount AmountAmount
Credit NetDebit

Ledger:

Fiscal Year:

Transaction Description

CLAIM ON CASHBLACKHORSE III ASMT DIST(95-1000208 - 10110Account:
REV FY19 GASB 31 AutoID: JE61931R Job:  25727 271.00 -271.00JE 0.0007/01/2019 N/A..N/A

063019 BAL FWD ALL FUNDS FISCAL YEAR BAL FW 0.00 143,492.84JE 143,492.8407/01/2019 N/A..N/A

TTLOH 7/3/2019 AutoID:A19182RS Job:2551661 13,377.98 -13,377.98OH 0.0007/03/2019 N/A..N/A

07/19 CASH RECD AutoID: JE0719IC Job:  25706 0.00 317.78JE 317.7807/31/2019 N/A..N/A

07/19 INTEREST AutoID: JE0719IN Job:  25717 0.00 227.91JE 227.9107/31/2019 N/A..N/A

07/19 INT RECVBL AutoID: JE0719IR Job:  25718 185.99 -185.99JE 0.0007/31/2019 N/A..N/A

TTLOH 8/8/2019 AutoID:A19219BW Job:2563943 67.50 -67.50OH 0.0008/08/2019 N/A..N/A

TTLCR AutoID: CR19240W Job:  25756 0.00 970.00CR 970.0008/28/2019 N/A..N/A

TTLOH 8/29/2019 AutoID:A19239BW Job:2571879 80.00 -80.00OH 0.0008/29/2019 N/A..N/A

08/19 CASH RECD AutoID: JE0819IC Job:  25910 0.00 69.44JE 69.4408/31/2019 N/A..N/A

08/19 INT RECVBL AutoID: JE0819IR Job:  25922 181.15 -181.15JE 0.0008/31/2019 N/A..N/A

08/19 INTEREST AutoID: JE0819IN Job:  25923 0.00 234.35JE 234.3508/31/2019 N/A..N/A

ENG CHRGS 09/19 AutoID: JE0919EN Job:  25847 460.00 -460.00JE 0.0009/30/2019 N/A..N/A

09/19 CASH RECD AutoID: JE0919IC Job:  26018 0.00 175.27JE 175.2709/30/2019 N/A..N/A

09/19 INTEREST AutoID: JE0919IN Job:  26018 0.00 235.85JE 235.8509/30/2019 N/A..N/A

09/19 INT RECVBL AutoID: JE0919IR Job:  26019 220.02 -220.02JE 0.0009/30/2019 N/A..N/A

TTLOH 10/3/2019 AutoID:A19276RS Job:2583524 13,544.26 -13,544.26OH 0.0010/03/2019 N/A..N/A

10/19 CASH RECD AutoID: JE1019IC Job:  26111 0.00 321.06JE 321.0610/31/2019 N/A..N/A

10/19 INTEREST AutoID: JE1019IN Job:  26111 0.00 189.65JE 189.6510/31/2019 N/A..N/A

10/19 INT RECVBL AutoID: JE1019IR Job:  26111 177.11 -177.11JE 0.0010/31/2019 N/A..N/A

ENG CHRGS 10/19 AutoID: JE1019EN Job:  26144 230.00 -230.00JE 0.0010/31/2019 N/A..N/A

TTLOH 11/14/2019 AutoID:A19317BW Job:2598657 3,302.15 -3,302.15OH 0.0011/14/2019 N/A..N/A

11/19 CASH RECD AutoID: JE1119IC Job:  26196 0.00 62.32JE 62.3211/30/2019 N/A..N/A

11/19 INT RECVBL AutoID: JE1119IR Job:  26199 167.80 -167.80JE 0.0011/30/2019 N/A..N/A

11/19 INTEREST AutoID: JE1119IN Job:  26205 0.00 182.82JE 182.8211/30/2019 N/A..N/A

ENG CHRGS 12/19 AutoID: JE1219EN Job:  26165 230.00 -230.00JE 0.0012/31/2019 N/A..N/A

12/19 CASH RECD AutoID: JE1219IC Job:  26239 0.00 201.23JE 201.2312/31/2019 N/A..N/A

12/19 INTEREST AutoID: JE1219IN Job:  26239 0.00 243.71JE 243.7112/31/2019 N/A..N/A

12/19 INT RECVBL AutoID: JE1219IR Job:  26240 174.24 -174.24JE 0.0012/31/2019 N/A..N/A

TTLOH 1/9/2020 AutoID:A20007RS Job:2615209 12,681.90 -12,681.90OH 0.0001/09/2020 N/A..N/A

TTLCR AutoID: CR20021W Job:  26198 0.00 34,227.34CR 34,227.3401/21/2020 N/A..N/A

ENG CHRGS 01/20 AutoID: JE0120EN Job:  26280 115.00 -115.00JE 0.0001/31/2020 N/A..N/A

01/20 CASH RECD AutoID: JE0120IC Job:  26297 0.00 280.91JE 280.9101/31/2020 N/A..N/A

01/20 INTEREST AutoID: JE0120IN Job:  26326 0.00 171.14JE 171.1401/31/2020 N/A..N/A

01/20 INT RECVBL AutoID: JE0120IR Job:  26326 159.38 -159.38JE 0.0001/31/2020 N/A..N/A

TTLCR AutoID: CR20041W Job:  26346 0.00 181.84CR 181.8402/10/2020 N/A..N/A

TTLCR Set:S200212001CSPENC   26280 0.00 12,606.88CR 12,606.8802/12/2020 N/A..N/A

TTLOH 2/13/2020 AutoID:A20042BW Job:2627973 18,993.00 -18,993.00OH 0.0002/13/2020 N/A..N/A

JE0220IC AutoID: JE0220IC Job:  26417 0.00 89.04JE 89.0402/29/2020 N/A..N/A

02/20 INTEREST AutoID: JE0220IN Job:  26418 0.00 251.81JE 251.8102/29/2020 N/A..N/A

02/20 INT RECVBL AutoID: JE0220IR Job:  26420 174.78 -174.78JE 0.0002/29/2020 N/A..N/A

ENG CHRGS 03/20 AutoID: JE0320EN Job:  26539 431.25 -431.25JE 0.0003/31/2020 N/A..N/A

JE0320IC AutoID: JE0320IC Job:  26544 0.00 199.02JE 199.0203/31/2020 N/A..N/A

03/20 INTEREST AutoID: JE0320IN Job:  26546 0.00 251.22JE 251.2203/31/2020 N/A..N/A

03/20 INT RECVBL AutoID: JE0320IR Job:  26546 185.48 -185.48JE 0.0003/31/2020 N/A..N/A

TTLCR AutoID: CR20094W Job:  26580 0.00 263.92CR 263.9204/03/2020 N/A..N/A

ENG CHRGS 04/20 AutoID: JE0420EN Job:  26648 373.75 -373.75JE 0.0004/30/2020 N/A..N/A

JE0420IC AutoID: JE0420IC Job:  26691 0.00 241.09JE 241.0904/30/2020 N/A..N/A

04/20 INTEREST AutoID: JE0420IN Job:  26691 0.00 204.41JE 204.4104/30/2020 N/A..N/A

04/20 INT RECVBL AutoID: JE0420IR Job:  26691 160.22 -160.22JE 0.0004/30/2020 N/A..N/A

TTLCR AutoID: CR20142W Job:  26687 0.00 27,371.00CR 27,371.0005/21/2020 N/A..N/A

TTLOH 5/28/2020 AutoID:A20147BW Job:2666389 13,987.48 -13,987.48OH 0.0005/28/2020 N/A..N/A
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ENG CHRGS 05/20 AutoID: JE0520EN Job:  26707 86.25 -86.25JE 0.0005/31/2020 N/A..N/A

JE0520IC AutoID: JE0520IC Job:  26758 0.00 10.73JE 10.7305/31/2020 N/A..N/A

05/20 INT RECVBL AutoID: JE0520IR Job:  26758 166.15 -166.15JE 0.0005/31/2020 N/A..N/A

05/20 INTEREST AutoID: JE0520IN Job:  26759 0.00 150.26JE 150.2605/31/2020 N/A..N/A

ENG CHRGS 06/20 AutoID: JE0620EN Job:  26835 57.50 -57.50JE 0.0006/30/2020 N/A..N/A

JE0620IC AutoID: JE0620IC Job:  26877 0.00 188.84JE 188.8406/30/2020 N/A..N/A

06/20 INT RECVBL AutoID: JE0620IR Job:  26879 170.60 -170.60JE 0.0006/30/2020 N/A..N/A

06/20 INTEREST AutoID: JE0620IN Job:  27102 0.00 42.07JE 42.0706/30/2020 N/A..N/A

FY20 GASB 31 AutoID: JE062031 Job:  27103 0.00 2,479.00JE 2,479.0006/30/2020 N/A..N/A
80,411.94 145,722.81226,134.7500208 - 10110Total for Account:

INVESTMENT INTEREST RECEIVABLEBLACKHORSE III ASMT DIST(95-1000208 - 10402Account:
063019 BAL FWD ALL FUNDS FISCAL YEAR BAL FW 0.00 482.47JE 482.4707/01/2019 N/A..N/A

07/19 CASH RECD ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS 317.78 -317.78JE 0.0007/31/2019 N/A..N/A

07/19 INT RECVBL ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS 0.00 185.99JE 185.9907/31/2019 N/A..N/A

08/19 CASH RECD ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS 69.44 -69.44JE 0.0008/31/2019 N/A..N/A

08/19 INT RECVBL ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS 0.00 181.15JE 181.1508/31/2019 N/A..N/A

09/19 CASH RECD ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS 175.27 -175.27JE 0.0009/30/2019 N/A..N/A

09/19 INT RECVBL ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS 0.00 220.02JE 220.0209/30/2019 N/A..N/A

10/19 CASH RECD ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS 321.06 -321.06JE 0.0010/31/2019 N/A..N/A

10/19 INT RECVBL ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS 0.00 177.11JE 177.1110/31/2019 N/A..N/A

11/19 CASH RECD ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS 62.32 -62.32JE 0.0011/30/2019 N/A..N/A

11/19 INT RECVBL ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS 0.00 167.80JE 167.8011/30/2019 N/A..N/A

12/19 CASH RECD ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS 201.23 -201.23JE 0.0012/31/2019 N/A..N/A

12/19 INT RECVBL ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS 0.00 174.24JE 174.2412/31/2019 N/A..N/A

01/20 CASH RECD ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS 280.91 -280.91JE 0.0001/31/2020 N/A..N/A

01/20 INT RECVBL ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS 0.00 159.38JE 159.3801/31/2020 N/A..N/A

JE0220IC ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS 89.04 -89.04JE 0.0002/29/2020 N/A..N/A

02/20 INT RECVBL ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS 0.00 174.78JE 174.7802/29/2020 N/A..N/A

JE0320IC ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS 199.02 -199.02JE 0.0003/31/2020 N/A..N/A

03/20 INT RECVBL ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS 0.00 185.48JE 185.4803/31/2020 N/A..N/A

JE0420IC ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS 241.09 -241.09JE 0.0004/30/2020 N/A..N/A

04/20 INT RECVBL ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS 0.00 160.22JE 160.2204/30/2020 N/A..N/A

JE0520IC ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS 10.73 -10.73JE 0.0005/31/2020 N/A..N/A

05/20 INT RECVBL ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS 0.00 166.15JE 166.1505/31/2020 N/A..N/A

JE0620IC ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS 188.84 -188.84JE 0.0006/30/2020 N/A..N/A

06/20 INT RECVBL ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS 0.00 170.60JE 170.6006/30/2020 N/A..N/A
2,156.73 448.662,605.3900208 - 10402Total for Account:

CURR TAXES RECEIVABLEBLACKHORSE III ASMT DIST(95-1000208 - 10501Account:
ACRL CUR SEC CURRENT SECURED 3RD FY1920 0.00 787.00JE 787.0006/30/2020 N/A..N/A

0.00 787.00787.0000208 - 10501Total for Account:

ACCTS PAYABLE SYSTEMBLACKHORSE III ASMT DIST(95-1000208 - 20101Account:
063019 BAL FWD ALL FUNDS FISCAL YEAR BAL FW 13,377.98 13,377.98JE 0.0007/01/2019 N/A..N/A
TTLOH 7/3/2019 AutoID:A19182RS Job:2551661 0.00 -13,377.98OH 13,377.9807/03/2019 N/A..N/A

TTLOH 1/1/1000 AutoID:A19219BW Job:2563777 67.50 67.50OH 0.0008/07/2019 N/A..N/A

TTLOH 8/8/2019 AutoID:A19219BW Job:2563943 0.00 -67.50OH 67.5008/08/2019 N/A..N/A

TTLOH 1/1/1000 AutoID:A19239BW Job:2571745 80.00 80.00OH 0.0008/28/2019 N/A..N/A

TTLOH 8/29/2019 AutoID:A19239BW Job:2571879 0.00 -80.00OH 80.0008/29/2019 N/A..N/A

TTLOH 1/1/1000 AutoID:A19276RS Job:2583431 13,544.26 13,544.26OH 0.0010/02/2019 N/A..N/A

TTLOH 10/3/2019 AutoID:A19276RS Job:2583524 0.00 -13,544.26OH 13,544.2610/03/2019 N/A..N/A

TTLOH 1/1/1000 AutoID:A19317BW Job:2598496 3,302.15 3,302.15OH 0.0011/13/2019 N/A..N/A

TTLOH 11/14/2019 AutoID:A19317BW Job:2598657 0.00 -3,302.15OH 3,302.1511/14/2019 N/A..N/A
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TTLOH 1/1/1000 AutoID:A20007RS Job:2615072 12,681.90 12,681.90OH 0.0001/08/2020 N/A..N/A

TTLOH 1/9/2020 AutoID:A20007RS Job:2615209 0.00 -12,681.90OH 12,681.9001/09/2020 N/A..N/A

TTLOH 1/1/1000 AutoID:A20042BW Job:2627682 18,993.00 18,993.00OH 0.0002/12/2020 N/A..N/A

TTLOH 2/13/2020 AutoID:A20042BW Job:2627973 0.00 -18,993.00OH 18,993.0002/13/2020 N/A..N/A

TTLOH 1/1/1000 AutoID:A20147BW Job:2666274 13,987.48 13,987.48OH 0.0005/27/2020 N/A..N/A

TTLOH 5/28/2020 AutoID:A20147BW Job:2666389 0.00 -13,987.48OH 13,987.4805/28/2020 N/A..N/A

TTLOH 1/1/1000 AutoID:A20203BW Job:2685933 12,244.08 12,244.08OH 0.0006/30/2020 N/A..N/A

88,278.35 12,244.0876,034.2700208 - 20101Total for Account:

FB RESERVE ENCUMBRANCES PYBLACKHORSE III ASMT DIST(95-1000208 - 30101Account:
063019 BAL FWD ALL FUNDS FISCAL YEAR BAL FW 116,000.00 116,000.00JE 0.0007/01/2019 N/A..N/A

REV ENCUMB 18/19 REVERSE 06/19 ENC RESERVE 0.00 -116,000.00JE 116,000.0006/30/2020 N/A..N/A
116,000.00 0.00116,000.0000208 - 30101Total for Account:

FUND BALANCE-UNRESERVEDBLACKHORSE III ASMT DIST(95-1000208 - 39000Account:
063019 BAL FWD ALL FUNDS FISCAL YEAR BAL FW 14,597.33 14,597.33JE 0.0007/01/2019 N/A..N/A

REV ENCUMB 18/19 REVERSE 06/19 ENC RESERVE 116,000.00 116,000.00JE 0.0006/30/2020 N/A..N/A
130,597.33 130,597.330.0000208 - 39000Total for Account:

GASB31 GOVERNMENTAL FUNDSBLACKHORSE III ASMT DIST(95-1000208 - 44000Account:
REV FY19 GASB 31 GASB 31 ACTUAL TO MARKET DIF 0.00 -271.00JE 271.0007/01/2019 N/A..N/A

FY20 GASB 31 GASB 31 ACTUAL TO MARKET DIF 2,479.00 2,479.00JE 0.0006/30/2020 N/A..N/A
2,479.00 2,208.00271.0000208 - 44000Total for Account:

INTEREST INCOME-GVMTL FUNDSBLACKHORSE III ASMT DIST(95-1000208 - 44011Account:
07/19 INTEREST ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS 227.91 227.91JE 0.0007/31/2019 N/A..N/A

08/19 INTEREST ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS 234.35 234.35JE 0.0008/31/2019 N/A..N/A

09/19 INTEREST ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS 235.85 235.85JE 0.0009/30/2019 N/A..N/A

10/19 INTEREST ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS 189.65 189.65JE 0.0010/31/2019 N/A..N/A

11/19 INTEREST ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS 182.82 182.82JE 0.0011/30/2019 N/A..N/A

12/19 INTEREST ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS 243.71 243.71JE 0.0012/31/2019 N/A..N/A

01/20 INTEREST ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS 171.14 171.14JE 0.0001/31/2020 N/A..N/A

02/20 INTEREST ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS 251.81 251.81JE 0.0002/29/2020 N/A..N/A

03/20 INTEREST ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS 251.22 251.22JE 0.0003/31/2020 N/A..N/A

04/20 INTEREST ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS 204.41 204.41JE 0.0004/30/2020 N/A..N/A

05/20 INTEREST ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS 150.26 150.26JE 0.0005/31/2020 N/A..N/A

06/20 INTEREST ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS 42.07 42.07JE 0.0006/30/2020 N/A..N/A
2,385.20 2,385.200.0000208 - 44011Total for Account:

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTBLACKHORSE III ASMT DIST(95-1000208 - 46321Account:
CR19240W WI COUNTY OF FRESN FY18/19 3RD 278.50 278.50CR 0.0008/28/2019 ZZBLANK

CR19240W WI COUNTY OF FRESN FY18/19 3RD 691.50 691.50CR 0.0008/28/2019 ZZBLANK

CR20021W WI COUNTY OF FRESN FY1920 CURRE 12,803.80 12,803.80CR 0.0001/21/2020 ZZBLANK

CR20021W WI COUNTY OF FRESN FY1920 CURRE 21,423.54 21,423.54CR 0.0001/21/2020 ZZBLANK

CR20041W WI COUNTY OF FRESN FY1819 CURR 63.40 63.40CR 0.0002/10/2020 ZZBLANK

CR20041W WI COUNTY OF FRESN FY1920 CURR 12.41 12.41CR 0.0002/10/2020 ZZBLANK

CR20041W WI COUNTY OF FRESN FY1819 CURR 85.26 85.26CR 0.0002/10/2020 ZZBLANK

CR20041W WI COUNTY OF FRESN FY1920 CURR 20.77 20.77CR 0.0002/10/2020 ZZBLANK

CR20094W WI COUNTY OF FRESN PRIOR SEC 1S 263.92 263.92CR 0.0004/03/2020 ZZBLANK

CR20142W WI COUNTY OF FRESN FY1920 CURR 11,697.00 11,697.00CR 0.0005/21/2020 ZZBLANK

CR20142W WI COUNTY OF FRESN FY1920 CURR 15,674.00 15,674.00CR 0.0005/21/2020 ZZBLANK

ACRL CUR SEC CURRENT SECURED 3RD FY1920 787.00 787.00JE 0.0006/30/2020 N/A..N/A
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63,801.10 63,801.100.0000208 - 46321Total for Account:

358,194.18421,832.41 486,109.6500208Total for Org Key:

PROFESSIONAL & PUBLIC SERVICESBLACKHORSE ASSMT DIST43000 - 63300Account:
87021 7/30/2019 BUSINESS JOURNA Blackhorse E 0.00 33.75OH 33.7508/07/2019 V008126

2089262 8/9/2019 LOZANO SMITH LL Blackhorse E 0.00 80.00OH 80.0008/28/2019 V021352

ENG CHRGS 09/19 09/19 STAFF COST CALC 0.00 230.00JE 230.0009/30/2019 N/A..N/A

7/1-9/30/19 9/30 PACIFIC CENTRAL Blackhorse A 0.00 5,523.36OH 5,523.3610/02/2019 V007385

ENG CHRGS 10/19 10/19 STAFF COST CALC 0.00 115.00JE 115.0010/31/2019 N/A..N/A

3223 9/27/2019 FRANCISCO & ASS Blackhorse E 0.00 1,651.08OH 1,651.0811/13/2019 V013335

ENG CHRGS 12/19 12/19 STAFF COST CALC 0.00 115.00JE 115.0012/31/2019 N/A..N/A

10/1-12/31/19 12 PACIFIC CENTRAL Blackhorse A 0.00 4,969.26OH 4,969.2601/08/2020 V007385

ENG CHRGS 01/20 01/20 STAFF COST CALC 0.00 57.50JE 57.5001/31/2020 N/A..N/A

S200212001CSPENC PACIFIC CENTRAL AREA 1 4,590.91 -4,590.91CR 0.0002/12/2020 ZZBLANK

BLACKHORSE Q4 2/ REGENCY PROPERT Blackhorse E 0.00 7,570.00OH 7,570.0002/12/2020 V023017

ENG CHRGS 03/20 03/20 STAFF COST CALC 0.00 431.25JE 431.2503/31/2020 N/A..N/A

ENG CHRGS 04/20 04/20 STAFF COST CALC 0.00 316.25JE 316.2504/30/2020 N/A..N/A

3994 5/14/2020 REGENCY PROPERT Quarterly di 0.00 5,874.74OH 5,874.7405/27/2020 V023017

ENG CHRGS 05/20 05/20 STAFF COST CALC 0.00 86.25JE 86.2505/31/2020 N/A..N/A

ENG CHRGS 06/20 06/20 STAFF COST CALC 0.00 57.50JE 57.5006/30/2020 N/A..N/A

6067 7/7/2020 REGENCY PROPERT Q2 Distribut 0.00 5,142.51OH 5,142.5106/30/2020 V023017

4,590.91 27,662.5432,253.4543000 - 63300Total for Account:

27,662.5432,253.45 4,590.9143000Total for Org Key:

PROFESSIONAL & PUBLIC SERVICESBLACKHORSE ASSMT DIST-AREA 243200 - 63300Account:
87021 7/30/2019 BUSINESS JOURNA Blackhorse E 0.00 33.75OH 33.7508/07/2019 V008126

ENG CHRGS 09/19 09/19 STAFF COST CALC 0.00 230.00JE 230.0009/30/2019 N/A..N/A

7/1-9/30/2019 9/ PACIFIC CENTRAL Blackhorse A 0.00 8,020.90OH 8,020.9010/02/2019 V007385

ENG CHRGS 10/19 10/19 STAFF COST CALC 0.00 115.00JE 115.0010/31/2019 N/A..N/A

3223 9/27/2019 FRANCISCO & ASS Blackhorse E 0.00 1,651.07OH 1,651.0711/13/2019 V013335

ENG CHRGS 12/19 12/19 STAFF COST CALC 0.00 115.00JE 115.0012/31/2019 N/A..N/A

10/1-12/31/2019 PACIFIC CENTRAL Blackhorse A 0.00 7,712.64OH 7,712.6401/08/2020 V007385

ENG CHRGS 01/20 01/20 STAFF COST CALC 0.00 57.50JE 57.5001/31/2020 N/A..N/A

S200212001CSPENC PACIFIC CENTRAL AREA 2 8,015.97 -8,015.97CR 0.0002/12/2020 ZZBLANK

BLACKHORSE Q4 2/ REGENCY PROPERT Blackhorse E 0.00 11,423.00OH 11,423.0002/12/2020 V023017

ENG CHRGS 04/20 04/20 STAFF COST CALC 0.00 57.50JE 57.5004/30/2020 N/A..N/A

3994 5/14/2020 REGENCY PROPERT Quarterly di 0.00 8,112.74OH 8,112.7405/27/2020 V023017

6067 7/7/2020 REGENCY PROPERT Q2 Distribut 0.00 7,101.57OH 7,101.5706/30/2020 V023017

8,015.97 36,614.7044,630.6743200 - 63300Total for Account:

36,614.7044,630.67 8,015.9743200Total for Org Key:

422,471.42498,716.53 498,716.53Total for Report:
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Account: 00208 - 10110 BLACKHORSE III ASMT DIST(95-10 CLAIM ON CASH

7/1/2019 REV FY19 GASB 31 N/A..N/A AutoID: JE61931R Job:  25727 JE 0 271 -271

7/1/2019 063019 BAL FWD N/A..N/A ALL FUNDS FISCAL YEAR BAL FW JE 143,492.84 0 143,492.84

7/3/2019 TTLOH 7/3/2019 N/A..N/A AutoID:A19182RS Job:2551661 OH 0 13,377.98 -13,377.98

7/31/2019 07/19 CASH RECD N/A..N/A AutoID: JE0719IC Job:  25706 JE 317.78 0 317.78

7/31/2019 07/19 INTEREST N/A..N/A AutoID: JE0719IN Job:  25717 JE 227.91 0 227.91

7/31/2019 07/19 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A AutoID: JE0719IR Job:  25718 JE 0 185.99 -185.99

8/8/2019 TTLOH 8/8/2019 N/A..N/A AutoID:A19219BW Job:2563943 OH 0 67.5 -67.5

8/28/2019 TTLCR N/A..N/A AutoID: CR19240W Job:  25756 CR 970 0 970

8/29/2019 TTLOH 8/29/2019 N/A..N/A AutoID:A19239BW Job:2571879 OH 0 80 -80

8/31/2019 08/19 CASH RECD N/A..N/A AutoID: JE0819IC Job:  25910 JE 69.44 0 69.44

8/31/2019 08/19 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A AutoID: JE0819IR Job:  25922 JE 0 181.15 -181.15

8/31/2019 08/19 INTEREST N/A..N/A AutoID: JE0819IN Job:  25923 JE 234.35 0 234.35

9/30/2019 ENG CHRGS 09/19 N/A..N/A AutoID: JE0919EN Job:  25847 JE 0 460 -460

9/30/2019 09/19 CASH RECD N/A..N/A AutoID: JE0919IC Job:  26018 JE 175.27 0 175.27

9/30/2019 09/19 INTEREST N/A..N/A AutoID: JE0919IN Job:  26018 JE 235.85 0 235.85

9/30/2019 09/19 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A AutoID: JE0919IR Job:  26019 JE 0 220.02 -220.02

10/3/2019 TTLOH 10/3/2019 N/A..N/A AutoID:A19276RS Job:2583524 OH 0 13,544.26 -13,544.26

10/31/2019 10/19 CASH RECD N/A..N/A AutoID: JE1019IC Job:  26111 JE 321.06 0 321.06

10/31/2019 10/19 INTEREST N/A..N/A AutoID: JE1019IN Job:  26111 JE 189.65 0 189.65

10/31/2019 10/19 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A AutoID: JE1019IR Job:  26111 JE 0 177.11 -177.11

10/31/2019 ENG CHRGS 10/19 N/A..N/A AutoID: JE1019EN Job:  26144 JE 0 230 -230

11/14/2019 TTLOH 11/14/2019 N/A..N/A AutoID:A19317BW Job:2598657 OH 0 3,302.15 -3,302.15

11/30/2019 11/19 CASH RECD N/A..N/A AutoID: JE1119IC Job:  26196 JE 62.32 0 62.32

11/30/2019 11/19 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A AutoID: JE1119IR Job:  26199 JE 0 167.8 -167.8

11/30/2019 11/19 INTEREST N/A..N/A AutoID: JE1119IN Job:  26205 JE 182.82 0 182.82

12/31/2019 ENG CHRGS 12/19 N/A..N/A AutoID: JE1219EN Job:  26165 JE 0 230 -230

12/31/2019 12/19 CASH RECD N/A..N/A AutoID: JE1219IC Job:  26239 JE 201.23 0 201.23

12/31/2019 12/19 INTEREST N/A..N/A AutoID: JE1219IN Job:  26239 JE 243.71 0 243.71

12/31/2019 12/19 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A AutoID: JE1219IR Job:  26240 JE 0 174.24 -174.24

1/9/2020 TTLOH 1/9/2020 N/A..N/A AutoID:A20007RS Job:2615209 OH 0 12,681.90 -12,681.90

1/21/2020 TTLCR N/A..N/A AutoID: CR20021W Job:  26198 CR 34,227.34 0 34,227.34

1/31/2020 ENG CHRGS 01/20 N/A..N/A AutoID: JE0120EN Job:  26280 JE 0 115 -115

1/31/2020 01/20 CASH RECD N/A..N/A AutoID: JE0120IC Job:  26297 JE 280.91 0 280.91

1/31/2020 01/20 INTEREST N/A..N/A AutoID: JE0120IN Job:  26326 JE 171.14 0 171.14

1/31/2020 01/20 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A AutoID: JE0120IR Job:  26326 JE 0 159.38 -159.38

2/10/2020 TTLCR N/A..N/A AutoID: CR20041W Job:  26346 CR 181.84 0 181.84

2/12/2020 TTLCR N/A..N/A Set:S200212001CSPENC   26280 CR 12,606.88 0 12,606.88

2/13/2020 TTLOH 2/13/2020 N/A..N/A AutoID:A20042BW Job:2627973 OH 0 18,993.00 -18,993.00

2/29/2020 JE0220IC N/A..N/A AutoID: JE0220IC Job:  26417 JE 89.04 0 89.04

2/29/2020 02/20 INTEREST N/A..N/A AutoID: JE0220IN Job:  26418 JE 251.81 0 251.81

2/29/2020 02/20 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A AutoID: JE0220IR Job:  26420 JE 0 174.78 -174.78

3/31/2020 ENG CHRGS 03/20 N/A..N/A AutoID: JE0320EN Job:  26539 JE 0 431.25 -431.25

3/31/2020 JE0320IC N/A..N/A AutoID: JE0320IC Job:  26544 JE 199.02 0 199.02

3/31/2020 03/20 INTEREST N/A..N/A AutoID: JE0320IN Job:  26546 JE 251.22 0 251.22

3/31/2020 03/20 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A AutoID: JE0320IR Job:  26546 JE 0 185.48 -185.48

4/3/2020 TTLCR N/A..N/A AutoID: CR20094W Job:  26580 CR 263.92 0 263.92

4/30/2020 ENG CHRGS 04/20 N/A..N/A AutoID: JE0420EN Job:  26648 JE 0 373.75 -373.75

4/30/2020 JE0420IC N/A..N/A AutoID: JE0420IC Job:  26691 JE 241.09 0 241.09

4/30/2020 04/20 INTEREST N/A..N/A AutoID: JE0420IN Job:  26691 JE 204.41 0 204.41

4/30/2020 04/20 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A AutoID: JE0420IR Job:  26691 JE 0 160.22 -160.22

5/21/2020 TTLCR N/A..N/A AutoID: CR20142W Job:  26687 CR 27,371.00 0 27,371.00

5/28/2020 TTLOH 5/28/2020 N/A..N/A AutoID:A20147BW Job:2666389 OH 0 13,987.48 -13,987.48
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5/31/2020 ENG CHRGS 05/20 N/A..N/A AutoID: JE0520EN Job:  26707 JE 0 86.25 -86.25

5/31/2020 JE0520IC N/A..N/A AutoID: JE0520IC Job:  26758 JE 10.73 0 10.73

5/31/2020 05/20 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A AutoID: JE0520IR Job:  26758 JE 0 166.15 -166.15

5/31/2020 05/20 INTEREST N/A..N/A AutoID: JE0520IN Job:  26759 JE 150.26 0 150.26

6/30/2020 ENG CHRGS 06/20 N/A..N/A AutoID: JE0620EN Job:  26835 JE 0 57.5 -57.5

6/30/2020 JE0620IC N/A..N/A AutoID: JE0620IC Job:  26877 JE 188.84 0 188.84

6/30/2020 06/20 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A AutoID: JE0620IR Job:  26879 JE 0 170.6 -170.6

6/30/2020 06/20 INTEREST N/A..N/A AutoID: JE0620IN Job:  27102 JE 42.07 0 42.07

6/30/2020 FY20 GASB 31 N/A..N/A AutoID: JE062031 Job:  27103 JE 2,479.00 0 2,479.00

Total for Account: 00208 - 10110 226,134.75 80,411.94 145,722.81

Account: 00208 - 10402 BLACKHORSE III ASMT DIST(95-10 INVESTMENT INTEREST RECEIVABLE

7/1/2019 063019 BAL FWD N/A..N/A ALL FUNDS FISCAL YEAR BAL FW JE 482.47 0 482.47

7/31/2019 07/19 CASH RECD N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS JE 0 317.78 -317.78

7/31/2019 07/19 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS JE 185.99 0 185.99

8/31/2019 08/19 CASH RECD N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS JE 0 69.44 -69.44

8/31/2019 08/19 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS JE 181.15 0 181.15

9/30/2019 09/19 CASH RECD N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS JE 0 175.27 -175.27

9/30/2019 09/19 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS JE 220.02 0 220.02

10/31/2019 10/19 CASH RECD N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS JE 0 321.06 -321.06

10/31/2019 10/19 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS JE 177.11 0 177.11

11/30/2019 11/19 CASH RECD N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS JE 0 62.32 -62.32

11/30/2019 11/19 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS JE 167.8 0 167.8

12/31/2019 12/19 CASH RECD N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS JE 0 201.23 -201.23

12/31/2019 12/19 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS JE 174.24 0 174.24

1/31/2020 01/20 CASH RECD N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS JE 0 280.91 -280.91

1/31/2020 01/20 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS JE 159.38 0 159.38

2/29/2020 JE0220IC N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS JE 0 89.04 -89.04

2/29/2020 02/20 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS JE 174.78 0 174.78

3/31/2020 JE0320IC N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS JE 0 199.02 -199.02

3/31/2020 03/20 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS JE 185.48 0 185.48

4/30/2020 JE0420IC N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS JE 0 241.09 -241.09

4/30/2020 04/20 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS JE 160.22 0 160.22

5/31/2020 JE0520IC N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS JE 0 10.73 -10.73

5/31/2020 05/20 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS JE 166.15 0 166.15

6/30/2020 JE0620IC N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC'D FUNDS JE 0 188.84 -188.84

6/30/2020 06/20 INT RECVBL N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REC TO FUNDS JE 170.6 0 170.6

Total for Account: 00208 - 10402 2,605.39 2,156.73 448.66

Account: 00208 - 10501 BLACKHORSE III ASMT DIST(95-10 CURR TAXES RECEIVABLE

6/30/2020 ACRL CUR SEC N/A..N/A CURRENT SECURED 3RD FY1920 JE 787 0 787

Total for Account: 00208 - 10501 787 0 787

Account: 00208 - 20101 BLACKHORSE III ASMT DIST(95-10 ACCTS PAYABLE SYSTEM

7/1/2019 063019 BAL FWD N/A..N/A ALL FUNDS FISCAL YEAR BAL FW JE 0 13,377.98 13,377.98

7/3/2019 TTLOH 7/3/2019 N/A..N/A AutoID:A19182RS Job:2551661 OH 13,377.98 0 -13,377.98

8/7/2019 TTLOH 1/1/1000 N/A..N/A AutoID:A19219BW Job:2563777 OH 0 67.5 67.5

8/8/2019 TTLOH 8/8/2019 N/A..N/A AutoID:A19219BW Job:2563943 OH 67.5 0 -67.5

8/28/2019 TTLOH 1/1/1000 N/A..N/A AutoID:A19239BW Job:2571745 OH 0 80 80

8/29/2019 TTLOH 8/29/2019 N/A..N/A AutoID:A19239BW Job:2571879 OH 80 0 -80

10/2/2019 TTLOH 1/1/1000 N/A..N/A AutoID:A19276RS Job:2583431 OH 0 13,544.26 13,544.26

10/3/2019 TTLOH 10/3/2019 N/A..N/A AutoID:A19276RS Job:2583524 OH 13,544.26 0 -13,544.26

11/13/2019 TTLOH 1/1/1000 N/A..N/A AutoID:A19317BW Job:2598496 OH 0 3,302.15 3,302.15

11/14/2019 TTLOH 11/14/2019 N/A..N/A AutoID:A19317BW Job:2598657 OH 3,302.15 0 -3,302.15
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1/8/2020 TTLOH 1/1/1000 N/A..N/A AutoID:A20007RS Job:2615072 OH 0 12,681.90 12,681.90

1/9/2020 TTLOH 1/9/2020 N/A..N/A AutoID:A20007RS Job:2615209 OH 12,681.90 0 -12,681.90

2/12/2020 TTLOH 1/1/1000 N/A..N/A AutoID:A20042BW Job:2627682 OH 0 18,993.00 18,993.00

2/13/2020 TTLOH 2/13/2020 N/A..N/A AutoID:A20042BW Job:2627973 OH 18,993.00 0 -18,993.00

5/27/2020 TTLOH 1/1/1000 N/A..N/A AutoID:A20147BW Job:2666274 OH 0 13,987.48 13,987.48

5/28/2020 TTLOH 5/28/2020 N/A..N/A AutoID:A20147BW Job:2666389 OH 13,987.48 0 -13,987.48

6/30/2020 TTLOH 1/1/1000 N/A..N/A AutoID:A20203BW Job:2685933 OH 0 12,244.08 12,244.08

Total for Account: 00208 - 20101 76,034.27 88,278.35 12,244.08

Account: 00208 - 30101 BLACKHORSE III ASMT DIST(95-10 FB RESERVE ENCUMBRANCES PY

7/1/2019 063019 BAL FWD N/A..N/A ALL FUNDS FISCAL YEAR BAL FW JE 0 116,000.00 116,000.00

6/30/2020 REV ENCUMB 18/19 N/A..N/A REVERSE 06/19 ENC RESERVE JE 116,000.00 0 -116,000.00

Total for Account: 00208 - 30101 116,000.00 116,000.00 0

Account: 00208 - 39000 BLACKHORSE III ASMT DIST(95-10 FUND BALANCE-UNRESERVED

7/1/2019 063019 BAL FWD N/A..N/A ALL FUNDS FISCAL YEAR BAL FW JE 0 14,597.33 14,597.33

6/30/2020 REV ENCUMB 18/19 N/A..N/A REVERSE 06/19 ENC RESERVE JE 0 116,000.00 116,000.00

Total for Account: 00208 - 39000 0 130,597.33 130,597.33

Account: 00208 - 44000 BLACKHORSE III ASMT DIST(95-10 GASB31 GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS

7/1/2019 REV FY19 GASB 31 N/A..N/A GASB 31 ACTUAL TO MARKET DIF JE 271 0 -271

6/30/2020 FY20 GASB 31 N/A..N/A GASB 31 ACTUAL TO MARKET DIF JE 0 2,479.00 2,479.00

Total for Account: 00208 - 44000 271 2,479.00 2,208.00

Account: 00208 - 44011 BLACKHORSE III ASMT DIST(95-10 INTEREST INCOME-GVMTL FUNDS

7/31/2019 07/19 INTEREST N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS JE 0 227.91 227.91

8/31/2019 08/19 INTEREST N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS JE 0 234.35 234.35

9/30/2019 09/19 INTEREST N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS JE 0 235.85 235.85

10/31/2019 10/19 INTEREST N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS JE 0 189.65 189.65

11/30/2019 11/19 INTEREST N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS JE 0 182.82 182.82

12/31/2019 12/19 INTEREST N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS JE 0 243.71 243.71

1/31/2020 01/20 INTEREST N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS JE 0 171.14 171.14

2/29/2020 02/20 INTEREST N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS JE 0 251.81 251.81

3/31/2020 03/20 INTEREST N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS JE 0 251.22 251.22

4/30/2020 04/20 INTEREST N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS JE 0 204.41 204.41

5/31/2020 05/20 INTEREST N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS JE 0 150.26 150.26

6/30/2020 06/20 INTEREST N/A..N/A ALLOC INTEREST REV TO FUNDS JE 0 42.07 42.07

Total for Account: 00208 - 44011 0 2,385.20 2,385.20

Account: 00208 - 46321 BLACKHORSE III ASMT DIST(95-10 SPECIAL ASSESSMENT

8/28/2019 CR19240W WI ZZBLANK COUNTY OF FRESN FY18/19 3RD CR 0 278.5 278.5

8/28/2019 CR19240W WI ZZBLANK COUNTY OF FRESN FY18/19 3RD CR 0 691.5 691.5

1/21/2020 CR20021W WI ZZBLANK COUNTY OF FRESN FY1920 CURRE CR 0 12,803.80 12,803.80

1/21/2020 CR20021W WI ZZBLANK COUNTY OF FRESN FY1920 CURRE CR 0 21,423.54 21,423.54

2/10/2020 CR20041W WI ZZBLANK COUNTY OF FRESN FY1819 CURR CR 0 63.4 63.4

2/10/2020 CR20041W WI ZZBLANK COUNTY OF FRESN FY1920 CURR CR 0 12.41 12.41

2/10/2020 CR20041W WI ZZBLANK COUNTY OF FRESN FY1819 CURR CR 0 85.26 85.26

2/10/2020 CR20041W WI ZZBLANK COUNTY OF FRESN FY1920 CURR CR 0 20.77 20.77

4/3/2020 CR20094W WI ZZBLANK COUNTY OF FRESN PRIOR SEC 1S CR 0 263.92 263.92

5/21/2020 CR20142W WI ZZBLANK COUNTY OF FRESN FY1920 CURR CR 0 11,697.00 11,697.00

5/21/2020 CR20142W WI ZZBLANK COUNTY OF FRESN FY1920 CURR CR 0 15,674.00 15,674.00

6/30/2020 ACRL CUR SEC N/A..N/A CURRENT SECURED 3RD FY1920 JE 0 787 787
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Total for Account: 00208 - 46321 0 63,801.10 63,801.10

Total for Org Key: 208 421,832.41 486,109.65 358,194.18

Account: 43000 - 63300 BLACKHORSE ASSMT DIST PROFESSIONAL & PUBLIC SERVICES

8/7/2019 87021 7/30/2019 V008126 BUSINESS JOURNA Blackhorse E OH 33.75 0 33.75

8/28/2019 2089262 8/9/2019 V021352 LOZANO SMITH LL Blackhorse E OH 80 0 80

9/30/2019 ENG CHRGS 09/19 N/A..N/A 09/19 STAFF COST CALC JE 230 0 230

10/2/2019 7/1-9/30/19 9/30 V007385 PACIFIC CENTRAL Blackhorse A OH 5,523.36 0 5,523.36

10/31/2019 ENG CHRGS 10/19 N/A..N/A 10/19 STAFF COST CALC JE 115 0 115

11/13/2019 3223 9/27/2019 V013335 FRANCISCO & ASS Blackhorse E OH 1,651.08 0 1,651.08

12/31/2019 ENG CHRGS 12/19 N/A..N/A 12/19 STAFF COST CALC JE 115 0 115

1/8/2020 10/1-12/31/19 12 V007385 PACIFIC CENTRAL Blackhorse A OH 4,969.26 0 4,969.26

1/31/2020 ENG CHRGS 01/20 N/A..N/A 01/20 STAFF COST CALC JE 57.5 0 57.5

2/12/2020 S200212001CSPENC ZZBLANK PACIFIC CENTRAL AREA 1 CR 0 4,590.91 -4,590.91

2/12/2020 BLACKHORSE Q4 2/ V023017 REGENCY PROPERT Blackhorse E OH 7,570.00 0 7,570.00

3/31/2020 ENG CHRGS 03/20 N/A..N/A 03/20 STAFF COST CALC JE 431.25 0 431.25

4/30/2020 ENG CHRGS 04/20 N/A..N/A 04/20 STAFF COST CALC JE 316.25 0 316.25

5/27/2020 3994 5/14/2020 V023017 REGENCY PROPERT Quarterly di OH 5,874.74 0 5,874.74

5/31/2020 ENG CHRGS 05/20 N/A..N/A 05/20 STAFF COST CALC JE 86.25 0 86.25

6/30/2020 ENG CHRGS 06/20 N/A..N/A 06/20 STAFF COST CALC JE 57.5 0 57.5

6/30/2020 6067 7/7/2020 V023017 REGENCY PROPERT Q2 Distribut OH 5,142.51 0 5,142.51

Total for Account: 43000 - 63300 32,253.45 4,590.91 27,662.54

Total for Org Key: 43000 32,253.45 4,590.91 27,662.54

Account: 43200 - 63300 BLACKHORSE ASSMT DIST-AREA 2 PROFESSIONAL & PUBLIC SERVICES

8/7/2019 87021 7/30/2019 V008126 BUSINESS JOURNA Blackhorse E OH 33.75 0 33.75

9/30/2019 ENG CHRGS 09/19 N/A..N/A 09/19 STAFF COST CALC JE 230 0 230

10/2/2019 7/1-9/30/2019 9/ V007385 PACIFIC CENTRAL Blackhorse A OH 8,020.90 0 8,020.90

10/31/2019 ENG CHRGS 10/19 N/A..N/A 10/19 STAFF COST CALC JE 115 0 115

11/13/2019 3223 9/27/2019 V013335 FRANCISCO & ASS Blackhorse E OH 1,651.07 0 1,651.07

12/31/2019 ENG CHRGS 12/19 N/A..N/A 12/19 STAFF COST CALC JE 115 0 115

1/8/2020 10/1-12/31/2019 V007385 PACIFIC CENTRAL Blackhorse A OH 7,712.64 0 7,712.64

1/31/2020 ENG CHRGS 01/20 N/A..N/A 01/20 STAFF COST CALC JE 57.5 0 57.5

2/12/2020 S200212001CSPENC ZZBLANK PACIFIC CENTRAL AREA 2 CR 0 8,015.97 -8,015.97

2/12/2020 BLACKHORSE Q4 2/ V023017 REGENCY PROPERT Blackhorse E OH 11,423.00 0 11,423.00

4/30/2020 ENG CHRGS 04/20 N/A..N/A 04/20 STAFF COST CALC JE 57.5 0 57.5

5/27/2020 3994 5/14/2020 V023017 REGENCY PROPERT Quarterly di OH 8,112.74 0 8,112.74

6/30/2020 6067 7/7/2020 V023017 REGENCY PROPERT Q2 Distribut OH 7,101.57 0 7,101.57

Total for Account: 43200 - 63300 44,630.67 8,015.97 36,614.70

Total for Org Key: 43200 44,630.67 8,015.97 36,614.70

Total for Report: 498,716.53 498,716.53 422,471.42
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